Message

From: Christopher Lewis [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=60B11E169E1E443D8C637E7B584EE5A1-CHRISTOPHER LE]

Sent: 7/22/2020 10:37:08 AM

To: Thomas Bunn [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=e9a168ef68354b9ca0739447e888d14b-Thomas Bunn]

Subject: Re: Clippers EIR Approved by Coty Council

You want on all platforms?

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Thomas Bunn <tbunn@cityofinglewood.org>

Sent: Wednesday, July 22, 2020 10:32 AM **To:** Christopher Lewis; Chris (nephew)

Subject: FW: Clippers EIR Approved by Coty Council

Reshare on social please.

Thomas Bunn Video and Social Media Manager City of Inglewood 310.412.8664 www.cityofinglewood.org

----- Original message -----

From: James Butts <jbutts@cityofinglewood.org>

Date: 7/22/20 10:19 AM (GMT-08:00)

To: Everyone Group < Everyone Group@cityofinglewood.org >

Subject: Clippers EIR Approved by Coty Council

Inglewood approves environmental report for Clippers arena - Los Angeles Times https://www.latimes.com/sports/clippers/story/2020-07-21/environmental-report-clippers-arena-approved-inglewood-city-council

Get Outlook for Android